FUSION SPLICERS A Furukawa Company
Splice-On Connector MultimodeSplice-On Connector Multimode
Termination System
Splice-On Connector Multimode
Termination System
FITEL’s new multimode (MM) connector termination
system allows for unsurpassed performance and fl exibility
in the fi eld. This “splice-on” connector (SOC) eliminates

S178 FusionS178 Fusion
Splicer
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
FIT-FC50SOC MMF FC/UPC 900um (50/125)
FIT-FC62SOC MMF FC/UPC 900um (62.5/125)
FIT-FCOM3SOC MMF FC/UPC 900um (OM3, Laser Optimized)
FIT-LC50SOC MMF LC/UPC 900um (50/125)
FIT-LC62SOC MMF LC/UPC 900um (62.5/125)
FIT-LCOM3SOC MMF LC/UPC 900um (OM3, Laser Optimized)
FIT-SC50SOC MMF SC/UPC 900um (50/125)
FIT-SC62SOC MMF SC/UPC 900um (62.5/125)
FIT-SCOM3SOC MMF SC/UPC 900um (OM3, Laser Optimized)
FIT-ST50SOC MMF ST/UPC 900um (50/125)
FIT-ST62SOC MMF ST/UPC 900um (62.5/125)
FIT-STOM3SOC MMF ST/UPC 900um (OM3, Laser Optimized)
SLCS-P2M1EB MMF LC/UPC 2mm (50/125)
SLCS-P2M2EB MMF LC/UPC 2mm (62.5/125)
SLCS-P2M3EB MMF LC/UPC 2mm (OM3, Laser Optimized)